General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol KNAGRI

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOKNWO01016

Name of the company

KN Agri Resources Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiat SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.71
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.84




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolcing as a 7o O 1 of securities (IX)
Catego Coiiogy @i g, O1F aid u aid-yj underlyin shares held AR, e
E91Y | shareholder | shareholders | P2 \P paic-up yms _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(ID) (11I) ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % O
held (V) a7/0 X " | Total (A+B+C)
egyy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 18413420 18413420 73.66 18413420 18413420 | 73.66
Group
(B) Public 1331 6585490 6585490 26.34 6585490 6585490 |26.34
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1337 24998910 24998910 100 24998910 24998910 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding IS\I;:mber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of ) e(iiresd
: assuming full | ocked in shares | 2o ooy O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares o otherwise g
Shares 2 @i Underlying CONVEISION of | (XII) ncumbered | Number of
Category Shares convertible CNcumbere
Underlying . Outstanding i (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of : Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A o
n convertible W, ) securities f diluted sa sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants and No. Of |0} ¢uteC % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
X (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . i
(X) As a % of held held (i) (if) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) glr omoter 73.66 5000000 | 27.15 18413420
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 26.34 6585490 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5000000 | 20 24998910 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paicd up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity [ Depository as per SCRR, a70
(III) shares held h ; AV)+H(V)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) g EmRIaineD g 2535980 2535980 | 10.14 2535980 2535980 | 10.14
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 15877440 15877440 [ 63.51 15877440 15877440 | 63.51
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 18413420 18413420 | 73.66 18413420 18413420 | 73.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 18413420 18413420 | 73.66 18413420 18413420 | 73.66
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© ?&;e(ll‘lslate Investment | 668800 668800 2.68 668800 668800 | 2.68
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 668800 668800 2.68 668800 668800 |2.68
2) Institutions (Foreign)
d) Foreign Portfolio 1 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01
Investors Category |
© Foreign Portfolio ) 649600 649600 2.6 649600 649600 | 2.6
Investors Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 651200 651200 2.6 651200 651200 | 2.6

)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4)

Non-institutions




Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(2) . 1148 2841490 2841490 | 11.37 2841490 2841490 | 11.37
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) ol i) 23 969600 969600  |3.88 969600 969600 |3.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) ol NGl s | 72000 72000 0.29 72000 72000 | 0.29
(NRIs)
0)) Bodies Corporate 43 1120000 1120000 448 1120000 1120000 | 4.48
(m) Any Other (specify) |93 262400 262400 1.05 262400 262400 1.05
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1327 5265490 5265490 21.06 5265490 5265490 |21.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+(B) 1331 6585490 6585490 26.34 6585490 6585490 |26.34
2+B)B)HB)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (et 1337 24998910 24998910 | 100 24998910 24998910 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1337 24998910 24998910 | 100 24998910 24998910 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
Is\ll?érgsf as a % assuming Nun;(bgr.of h pledged or b o fsh
No. Of No. of g full conversion Locked 1in shares otherwise et Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares ying of convertible (XID) encumbered .
Outstandin equity shares
Underlying | Underlying AINE | securities (asa (XIII) quity
Sr. . : convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug fles AN diluted share As a% Asa% fema ;112{]126
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. . | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held | | held (i) i) |
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.14 0 0 2535980
(d) 63.51 5000000 | 31.49 15877440
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 73.66 5000000 | 27.15 18413420
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.66 5000000 | 27.15 18413420
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 2.68 668800 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 2.68 668800 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.01 1600 0 0 0
(e) 2.6 649600 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 2.6 651200 0 0 0

)




3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(2) 11.37 2841490 0 0 0
(h) 3.88 969600 0 0 0
(1) 0.29 72000 0 0 0
() 448 1120000 0 0 0
(m) 1.05 262400 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 21.06 5265490

4

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 26.34 6585490

(B)(2)+(B)

3B

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 5000000 | 20 24998910

Total (A+B+C 100 5000000 | 20 24998910

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Vijay Shrishrimal

Sanjay Shrishrimal

Dhirendra Shrishrimal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJGPS0269Q

AJGPS0268R

AJGPS3823C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

845327

845327

845326

2535980

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

845327

845327

845326

2535980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.38

3.38

3.38

10.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

845327

845327

845326

2535980

Class eg:y

Total

845327

845327

845326

2535980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.38

3.38

3.38

10.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.38

3.38

3.38

10.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

845327

845327

845326

2535980

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anant Counter Trade Private Limited

Anant Trafina Private Limited

K.N. Resources Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCA9459R

AACCA0565B

AACCKS5983B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5721600

5685840

4470000

15877440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5721600

5685840

4470000

15877440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.89

22.74

17.88

63.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5721600

5685840

4470000

15877440

Class eg:y

Total

5721600

5685840

4470000

15877440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.89

22.74

17.88

63.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.89

22.74

17.88

63.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

5000000

5000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

87.94

31.49

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5721600

5685840

4470000

15877440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders ()

India-Ahead Venture Funds

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACTI0244E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

668800

668800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

668800

668800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

668800

668800

Class eg:y

Total

668800

668800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

2.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

668800

668800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Foreign Portfolio Category 11

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Saint Capital Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABBCS0999P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

585600

585600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

585600

585600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.34

2.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

585600

585600

Class eg:y

Total

585600

585600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34

2.34

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34

2.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

585600

585600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

84

93

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14400

243200

4800

262400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

14400

243200

4800

262400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.97

0.02

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14400

243200

4800

262400

Class eg:y

Total

14400

243200

4800

262400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.97

0.02

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.97

0.02

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14400

243200

4800

262400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







