General information about company									
Scrip code	000000								
NSE Symbol	KNAGRI								
MSEI Symbol	NA								
ISIN	INE0KNW01016								
Name of the company	KN Agri Resources Limited								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Half yearly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	2.71							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	5.84							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held:	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	areholder shareholders paid up paid-up underlying shares neid shareholders equity shares leguity Depository (VII) = (IV)+				shares held (VIII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	18413420			18413420	73.66	18413420		18413420	73.66	
(B)	Public	1331	6585490			6585490	26.34	6585490		6585490	26.34	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											

24998910 100

Total

Category of		of Underlying Underlying		Outstanding convertible	ares aderlying assuming full conversion of convertible convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II) Shareholder (III) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) A percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.66	5000000	27.15			18413420				
(B)	Public				26.34					6585490	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100	5000000	20			24998910	0	0	0	

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ing pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2535980			2535980	10.14	2535980		2535980	10.14
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	15877440			15877440	63.51	15877440		15877440	63.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	18413420			18413420	73.66	18413420		18413420	73.66
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	18413420			18413420	73.66	18413420		18413420	73.66
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	668800			668800	2.68	668800		668800	2.68
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	668800			668800	2.68	668800		668800	2.68
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	1600			1600	0.01	1600		1600	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	2	649600			649600	2.6	649600		649600	2.6
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	651200			651200	2.6	651200		651200	2.6
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1148	2841490			2841490	11.37	2841490	2841490	11.37
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	969600			969600	3.88	969600	969600	3.88
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	20	72000			72000	0.29	72000	72000	0.29
(1)	Bodies Corporate	43	1120000			1120000	4.48	1120000	1120000	4.48
(m)	Any Other (specify)	93	262400			262400	1.05	262400	262400	1.05
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1327	5265490			5265490	21.06	5265490	5265490	21.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1331	6585490			6585490	26.34	6585490	6585490	26.34
C	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2		1337	24998910			24998910	100	24998910	24998910	100
Total (A+B+C)		1337	24998910			24998910	100	24998910	24998910	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou											
Sr.	Shares Sh Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		of n shares	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian							1				
(a)				10.14	0	0			2535980			
(d)				63.51	5000000	31.49			15877440			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.66	5000000	27.15			18413420			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.66	5000000	27.15			18413420			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(c)				2.68					668800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.68					668800	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	nstitutions (Foreign)										
(d)				0.01					1600	0	0	0
(e)				2.6					649600	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				2.6					651200	0	0	0

(3)	Central Gover	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	Non-institutions										
(g)				11.37					2841490	0	0	0
(h)				3.88					969600	0	0	0
(i)				0.29					72000	0	0	0
(1)				4.48					1120000	0	0	0
(m)				1.05					262400	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				21.06					5265490	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.34					6585490	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	5000000	20			24998910			
Total (A+B+C				100	5000000	20			24998910			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vijay Shrishrimal	Sanjay Shrishrimal	Dhirendra Shrishrimal	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AJGPS0269Q	AJGPS0268R	AJGPS3823C	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	845327	845327	845326	2535980						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	845327	845327	845326	2535980						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	3.38	3.38	10.14						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)								
Class eg:X	845327	845327	845326	2535980						
Class eg:y										
Total	845327	845327	845326	2535980						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.38	3.38	3.38	10.14						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying										

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.38	3.38	3.38	10.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	845327	845327	845326	2535980
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anant Counter Trade Private Limited	Anant Trafina Private Limited	K.N. Resources Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCA9459R	AACCA0565B	AACCK5983B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5721600	5685840	4470000	15877440
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5721600	5685840	4470000	15877440
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.89	22.74	17.88	63.51
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	5721600	5685840	4470000	15877440
Class eg:y				
Total	5721600	5685840	4470000	15877440
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.89	22.74	17.88	63.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.89	22.74	17.88	63.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	5000000	0	5000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	87.94	0	31.49
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5721600	5685840	4470000	15877440
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Alternate Investment Funds				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	India-Ahead Venture Funds	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AACTI0244E	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	668800	668800		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	668800	668800		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	2.68		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	668800	668800		
Class eg:y				
Total	668800	668800		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.68	2.68		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	2.68		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	668800	668800		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Foreign Portfolio Category II				
Totelgii Totelono Category II				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saint Capital Fund	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABBCS0999P	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	585600	585600		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	585600	585600		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.34		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	585600	585600		
Class eg:y				
Total	585600	585600		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.34	2.34		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	2.34	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	585600	585600	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	84	3	93	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14400	243200	4800	262400	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14400	243200	4800	262400	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.97	0.02	1.05	
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	14400	243200	4800	262400	
Class eg:y					
Total	14400	243200	4800	262400	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.97	0.02	1.05	
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.97	0.02	1.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14400	243200	4800	262400
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

